
Class Environment Location Dates
Human Resources- 
Novice

Office of Information Technology
Training Room 101
300 River View Plaza Trenton, NJ

Thursday, January 17 and Friday, January 18, 2013

Human Resources-
Intermediate

Office of Information Technology
Training Room 101
300 River View Plaza Trenton, NJ

Thursday, January 24 and Friday, January 25, 2013

Fiscal- 
Novice

Office of Information Technology
Training Room 101
300 River View Plaza Trenton, NJ

Thursday, February 7 and Friday, February 8, 2013

Human Resources- 
Advanced

Office of Information Technology
Training Room 101
300 River View Plaza Trenton, NJ

Thursday, February 14 and Friday, February 15, 2013

Fiscal- 
Intermediate

Office of Information Technology
Training Room 101
300 River View Plaza Trenton, NJ

Thursday, February 21 and Friday, February 22, 2013

Human Resources-
Intermediate

Office of Information Technology
Training Room 101
300 River View Plaza Trenton, NJ

Thursday, March 14 and Friday, March 15, 2013

Fiscal- 
Advanced

Office of Information Technology
Training Room 101
300 River View Plaza Trenton, NJ

Thursday, March 21 and Friday, March 22, 2013

Business Objects 

Price: $499.00


